
Chengalpattu - Coimbatore Tatkal Fare Special/06145X - Exp - SR 
CGL/Chengalpattu Junction to CBE/Coimbatore Junction 

9h 30m - 523 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 17:00 0 1 0 71 40 SR
2 MLMR Melmaruvathur 17:30 17:35 5m 0 1 36 58 48 SR
3 VM Villupuram Junction 18:45 18:55 10m 0 1 103 68 43 SR
4 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 158 55 43 SR
5 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
22:00 22:15 15m 0 1 281 61 86 SR

6 KRR Karur Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 0 1 357 60 SR
7 ED Erode Junction 00:40 00:45 5m 0 2 422 60 171 SR
8 TUP Tiruppur 01:35 01:38 3m 0 2 472 76 306 SR
9 SNO Somanur 01:52 01:55 3m 0 2 490 56 345 SR
10 CBE Coimbatore Junction 02:30 0 2 523 - 412 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 06 2024 (06:52)

Jul 06 2024 (06:52)

1

1


